Date
8/14/2016
8/21/2016
8/28/2016
9/4/2016
9/11/2016
9/18/2016
9/25/2016
10/2/2016
10/9/2016
10/16/2016
10/23/2016
10/30/2016

11/6/2016
11/13/2016
11/20/2016
11/27/2016

12/4/2016
12/11/2016
12/18/2016
12/25/2016

111/2017

1/8/2017
1/15/2017
1/22/2017
1/29/2017

2/5/2017
2/12/2017
2/19/2017
2/26/2017

3/5/2017
3/12/2017
3/19/2017
3/26/2017

4/2/2017

4/9/2017
4/16/2017
4/23/2017
4/30/2017

5/7/2017
5/14/2017
5/21/2017
5/28/2017

9:30 Teacher 11:00 Teacher

Open House
Kevin
Kamille
Kamille
Heather
Kamille
Heather
Josh
Kevin
Dawn
Heather
Kevin
Kamille
Heather
Heather
Josh
Kamille
Heather
Christmas Party
No Youth
No Youth
Brandi
Heather
Kamille
Kevin
Heather
Kevin
Jason
Heather
Heather
Kevin

Heather
Heather
Kevin

No Youth

Confirmation
4th Grade Rises
Heather

No Youth
Kevin
Kamille
Kamille
Heather
Kamille
Heather
Alex
Kevin
Dawn
Heather
Kevin
Kamille
Heather
Heather
Josh
Kamille
Heather

Brandi
Heather
Kamille
Kevin
Heather
Kevin
Jason
Heather
Heather
Kevin

Heather
Heather
Kevin

Confirmation
4th Grade Rises
Heather

5th And 6th Grade Curriculum, Fall 2016-2017

Lesson

Creation: God Saw That it Was Good. Gen 1
Fall: The World is Now Broken. Gen 3

Redemption: The World Can Be Fixed. Romans 6:23
New Creation: A New Life Has Begun. 2 Cor 5:17

Cain and Abel. Gen 4:2-7

Isaac & Ishmael. Gen 12:1-6
Jacob & Esau. Gen 25:27-34
Joseph. Gen 37

Journey to the Exodus. Ex 3:1-10
Misfits in Exodus. Exodus 3:14
Miracles and Plagues. Ex 6:26; 7:6
Deliverance. Ex 14:5-18

Ehud. Judges 3:12-20

Elisha & 2 Bears. 2 Kings 2:13-25
Balaam and the Talking Donkey. Number 22
Advent

Advent

Judges

David

Solomon's Temple

Kingdom

Prophets

Hannah

Rachel

Naomi

Turning water into wine

Jesus baptized by John

Woman at the Well (John 4:4-26)
Fishers of Men

Jesus calming the sea (Mark 4:35-41)
Washing Feet

One hit wonder? OT Wrapup?

Living a pure life. Proverbs 4:20-27

Making Wise Choices. Proverbs 1:1-7
Gaining Honor and Respect. Matthew 7:12

Step / Series Title

God's Big Story

God's Big Story

God's Big Story

God's Big Story

Sibling Rivalry

Sibling Rivalry

Sibling Rivalry

Sibling Rivalry

The Exodus

The Exodus

The Exodus

The Exodus

OT Stories You've Never Heard
OT Stories You've Never Heard
OT Stories You've Never Heard

Kings & Prophets (Connect)
Kings & Prophets (Connect)
Kings & Prophets (Connect)
Kings & Prophets (Connect)
Kings & Prophets (Connect)
Women of God

Women of God

Women of God

Lent

Lent

Lent

Lent

Lent

Lent

Words for the Wise
Words for the Wise
Words for the Wise

Leader Notes

No Dawn

No lemmings,

No Dawn, Alex, Mark, Brandi

No Alex, Mark

No Dawn, Lemmings, Alex, Mark

No Dawn, Vikki

Calendar Notes

56 Retreat

Labor day weekend

7/8 Retreat Weekend

MS Campference,

Thanksgiving, Advent Begins

5-8 Overnighter
Christmas

New Years'

MLK Weekend

Presidents' Day, HS Retreat

Daylight Savings, SuperStart Weekend

Confirmation

4th Grade Initiation / Parents Meeting

Graduation
Memorial Day




